CCoolloorr  sseennssoorr
Operating Instructions
056 222 38 18 mailbox@sentronic.com www.sentronic.comSENTRONICAG
ColorMax Operating Instructions      2
Document No. 10030104 Rev 2.0
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. CAUTIONS AND WARNINGS ......................................................................................... 3
2. PRODUCT OVERVIEW ............................................................................................... 3

8mm
25mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CM1000-1-4  Color sensor, one discrete output, 4mm spot
CM1000-4-4  Color sensor, four discrete outputs, 4mm spot
CM1000-7-4  Color sensor, seven discrete outputs, 4mm spot
CM1000-15HEX4 Color sensor, fifteen encoded discrete outputs, 4mm spot
CM1000-4-RGB4 Color sensor, four discrete outputs, RGB outputs, 4mm spot
CM1000-FLEX4  Color sensor, four discrete outputs, RGB outputs, data transmission, 4mm spot
CM1000-1-8  Color sensor, one discrete output, 8mm spot
CM1000-4-8  Color sensor, four discrete outputs, 8mm spot
CM1000-7-8  Color sensor, seven discrete outputs, 8mm spot
CM1000-15HEX8 Color sensor, fifteen encoded discrete outputs, 8mm spot
CM1000-4-RGB8 Color sensor, four discrete outputs, RGB outputs, 8mm spot
CM1000-FLEX8  Color sensor, four discrete outputs, RGB outputs, data transmission, 8mm spot
CM1000-7-25  Color sensor, seven discrete outputs, 25mm spot
CM1000-15HEX25 Color sensor, fifteen encoded discrete outputs, 25mm spot
CM1000-4-RGB25 Color sensor, four discrete outputs, RGB outputs, 25mm spot
CM1000-FLEX25 Color sensor, four discrete outputs, RGB outputs, data transmission, 25mm spot
056 222 38 18 mailbox@sentronic.com www.sentronic.comSENTRONICAG
ColorMax Operating Instructions      21
Document No. 10030104 Rev 2.0
ACCESSORIES
Interface cable assembly, 12 conductor  Jam nut, M30 x 1.5 mm hex  Mounting bracket, stainless steel
Power supply, 12 V @ 300 mA   Adapter, RJ-11 to DB9-M   Phone cord, RJ-11
ColorMax I/O board    Windows™ Application software  USB cable
ColorMax ACCESSORIES
CM1000-KIT2 includes the following parts:
M12-12-5 Interface cable assembly, 12 conductor
80-M30X1.5HEX Jam nut, M30 x 1.5 mm hex
CM1000-I/O2 ColorMax I/O board, terminals, status LEDs
M30-SS-BRKT Mounting bracket, stainless steel
240-56857 Power supply, 12 V @ 300 mA
CM1000-CD2 Windows™ Application software
15-046-0003 Adapter, RJ-11 to DB9-M
32-1024 USB cable
32-H1642-07 Phone cord, RJ-11
056 222 38 18 mailbox@sentronic.com www.sentronic.comSENTRONICAG